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Women / BN / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Hammond227
Gym World FM

9.200 9.300 9.4009.550 37.450
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Ainslee Hammond226
Gym World FM

8.700 9.550 9.5009.400 37.150
5 1 3 1 2 

2 

Ava Severini232
Gym World FM

8.900 9.500 9.3509.250 37.000
4 2 4 3 3 

3 

Henley Gadoury225
Gym World FM

9.000 9.250 9.0509.500 36.800
2T 4 2 5 4 

4 

Skyla Sanchez160
Apollo Beach

8.400 8.900 9.1009.100 35.500
6 5 5 4 5 

5 

Lillian Furby159
Apollo Beach

9.000 8.400 8.9009.000 35.300
2T 7 6 6T 6 

6 

Rhyatt Katzer158
Apollo Beach

8.000 8.500 8.9008.800 34.200
7 6 7 6T 7 

7 
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Women / BN / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Goff179
Bay City

9.100 9.100 9.5509.000 36.750
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Carolina Carrigan176
Bay City

9.050 9.350 9.4008.900 36.700
2 1 6 3 2 

2 

Hollyn Coutts180
Bay City

8.600 8.900 9.4509.400 36.350
3 4 1T 2 3 

3 

Raelyn Hebert157
Apollo Beach

8.500 9.150 9.2509.400 36.300
4 2 1T 4 4 

4 

Lauren Kohl177
Bay City

8.450 8.100 9.2009.000 34.750
5 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Lilly Garte161
Apollo Beach

8.100 8.400 9.0009.000 34.500
6 5 3T 6 6 

6 
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Women / BN / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calyse Scott231
Gym World FM

9.150 9.500 9.3509.450 37.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Mann229
Gym World FM

9.100 9.250 9.4508.900 36.700
2 3T 5T 1 2 

2 

Stella Riggle357
Sky

9.000 9.300 9.1509.200 36.650
4T 2 3T 3T 3 

3 

Tessa Howard228
Gym World FM

9.000 9.250 9.1509.200 36.600
4T 3T 3T 3T 4 

4 

Camiyah Keller178
Bay City

8.800 9.000 9.0509.300 36.150
6 8 2 6 5 

5 

Emry Long356
Sky

9.050 9.100 8.8008.900 35.850
3 5T 5T 7 6 

6 

Ellinay Mondragon230
Gym World FM

8.700 9.100 9.1008.800 35.700
7 5T 7 5 7 

7 

Ella Jobe156
Apollo Beach

7.600 9.100 8.5008.500 33.700
8 5T 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / BA / AllBA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braelynn Smith306
Horizon

8.500 8.500 8.8008.600 34.400
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Eliza Kelly307
Horizon

8.100 8.650 8.8008.200 33.750
2 1 2 1T 2 

2 
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Women / BO / AllBO
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Rassett311
Horizon

9.050 8.500 8.9508.800 35.300
1 2T 3 3 1 

1 

Sophia Belt309
Horizon

8.400 8.500 9.2009.150 35.250
2 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Patience Henthorn310
Horizon

7.700 8.750 9.0508.900 34.400
3 1 2 2 3 

3 
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Women / BE / AllBE
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Szych308
Horizon

9.400 8.800 9.3008.700 36.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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